Scancon Heavy Duty SH5610 Ha

Basis
Type Various
Aksel
Stand Ny

truck body / box
Bottom Hardox450 8mm

Poulsen Biler ApS
Vrgndingvej 8A
8700 Horsens

Seelger

Magnus K Jensen
Magnus@Poulsenbiler.com
+45 28 70 40 03

Registration Dimensions
Year 2023 External width
Ref. no. SH5610 External length
Internal height
Doors 9

Internal width
Top hinged rear wall v

. Internal length
Pneumatich rear hadge v d

rdox 10,6m3, Container

2.550mm
6.000mm

800mm
2.390mm
5.610mm












